S
A
N
IT
A
R
Y
 D
R
A
IN
S
251
CUSTOMER
DRIVEN
SMITH®
ORDERING GUIDELINES
3000 SERIES
After identifying the proper options required to meet the engineering specification, place order as shown below:
Examples:
3120C04 (-FBS-C-U-12)
Figure No.
Type of Outlet (Caulk)
Pipe Size (Inches)
Aluminum Flat Bottom Strainer
Flashing Clamp
Vandal Proof
With NB Rim and 1/2 Grate
*All variation suffixes are to be shown in parenthesis.
Drain Outlet Types: Example: Pipe Size (Inches)
C   Caulk Outlet 02 - 2"
T   Threaded Outlet 03 - 3"
Y   NO-HUB Outlet 04 - 4"
L   Speedi-Set Service Weight etc.
(02, 03 & 04" sizes only)
LXH   Speedi-Set Extra Heavy
(02, 03 & 04" sizes only)
BW   Butt Weld Outlet
(Specify Schedule -5, -10 or -40)
Example:  3001BW04 (-40)
2012 Master_CAT_PG Masters  9/27/2011  4:49 PM  Page 251